
ELLESMERE OPEN SWEEPSTAKES SHOOT 4th July 2021
NAME CLUB Grade Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Total MB

Darryn Quigley Hawarden M 99.08 100.07 98.05 297.20 M

R Sampey Blenheim M 98.07 99.06 99.06 296.19 0

Rachel McLaren Wood M 100.07 99.06 97.04 296.17 0

Greg Menzies Ashburton M 97.03 100.08 99.05 296.16 0

Nigel Farrel Rail East M 98.06 98.06 99.06 295.18 0

Conan Griffin Dunsandel M 97.02 100.07 98.06 295.15 0

Jesse Henriksen Cashmere M 97.04 99.03 99.08 295.15 0

Sandy Bennett Coronation M 100.06 96.03 99.05 295.14 0

Lindsay Barnes Rail East M 98.03 99.05 98.04 295.12 0

Tania Boerlage West Eyreton M 97.07 97.04 100.04 294.15 0

Regan Cowe RSA M 99.07 97.07 98.01 294.15 0

Val Wadsworth RSA M 96.04 98.06 98.04 292.14 0

Bryan Tubb Leeston M 97.03 99.03 96.04 292.10 0

Dave Tompson Sherwood M 95.03 96.01 96.04 287.08 0



ELLESMERE OPEN SWEEPSTAKES SHOOT 4th July 2021
NAME CLUB Grade Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Total MB

Katrina Quigley Hawarden A 100.05 98.07 100.07 298.19 A

Oliver Machill Rangiora A 98.04 98.03 99.06 295.13 A

Glenn Harris RSA A 97.05 99.03 99.03 295.11 A

Nick Oakley Hororata A 98.04 96.03 100.04 294.11 A

Robert Dalzell Rangiora A 99.04 97.02 98.04 294.10 A

Hailey Beevor Coronation A 98.05 99.07 96.02 293.14 0

Carl Norquist Mayfield A 97.05 100.06 96.02 293.13 0

Paul Holland Richmond A 99.06 98.05 95.04 292.15 0

Martin Fleming Mayfield A 98.03 96.05 98.03 292.11 0

Colin Taylor Coronation A 98.06 96.05 97.05 291.16 0

Brent Frame MT Somers A 95.04 98.05 98.05 291.14 0

Faron Holland Richmond A 96.01 97.03 98.03 291.07 0

Regan Dalley Hororata A 97.03 95.03 98.06 290.12 0

Dom Henry RSA A 98.04 96.05 95.03 289.12 0

Russell Henshaw Cashmere A 99.08 95.02 95.01 289.11 0

Rex Gardiner Paparoa A 95.03 97.03 97.04 289.10 0

Grant Clausen Leeston A 96.03 98.06 95.01 289.10 0

Piper Benbow Darfield A 96.04 96.03 97.02 289.09 0

Bill Stevenson Blenheim A 97.03 94.01 98.04 289.08 0

Chris Kershaw Rangiora A 97.01 96.03 96.04 289.08 0

Ian Inwood Wakefield A 97.04 95.04 96.04 288.12 0

Jolie Thompson Sherwood A 94.03 98.05 96.04 288.12 0

Sheryl Guyton Wakefield A 95.04 96.04 97.03 288.11 0

Ray McCaw ChCh Central A 95.02 94.02 97.03 286.07 0

John Fleming Mayfield A 94.01 95.04 92.03 281.08 0

Keith Brown Amberley A 95.02 92.03 93.01 280.06 0

Nikk Curtis Gleniti A 93.03 94.01 92.02 279.06 0



ELLESMERE OPEN SWEEPSTAKES SHOOT 4th July 2021
NAME CLUB Grade Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Total MB

Martin Quigley Hawarden B 100.04 99.08 99.07 298.19 B

Jason Henry RSA B 99.07 99.06 97.04 295.17 B

Alister Crossan Clyde B 97.03 98.03 98.02 293.08 B

David Baigent Wakefield B 94.03 99.05 97.06 290.14 0

Christina Miller Pleasant Valley B 95.03 97.03 96.02 288.08 0

Geoff Allan Southbridge B 92.02 99.04 96.03 287.09 0

Rick Black Nelson B 97.02 94.03 96.03 287.08 0

Brian Ashby Rangiora B 94.04 94.02 97.06 285.12 0

John Coe Rangiora B 93.02 97.06 95.03 285.11 0

John Booth Hororata B 94.03 93.02 98.05 285.10 0

Emmily Maclean Gleniti B 95.03 93.00 97.06 285.09 0

Peter Boerlage West Eyreton B 97.02 94.02 94.02 285.06 0

Holly Gibbons Wakefield B 93.02 96.03 95.04 284.09 0

William Halligan Leeston B 93.02 96.03 95.04 284.09 0

Leonie Clayton Paparoa B 92.03 96.02 96.03 284.08 0

Bryan Hunter Coronation B 93.02 94.02 96.02 283.06 0

Brian Lunn Rangiora B 93.03 97.04 91.02 281.09 0

Alister Brosnan Rangiora B 94.02 94.03 92.02 280.07 0

Nicole Curtis Gleniti B 94.01 94.01 91.03 279.05 0

John Wilson Hororata B 83.02 97.03 96.01 276.06 0



ELLESMERE OPEN SWEEPSTAKES SHOOT 4th July 2021
NAME CLUB Grade Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Total MB

Ryan Booth Hororata C 98.06 96.05 99.08 293.19 C

Michaela Smith Coronation C 97.05 96.04 94.03 287.12 C

Eddie Millichamp Mt Somers C 93.01 98.02 95.01 286.04 C

Karren Madden Leeston C 95.04 94.01 96.02 285.07 C

John McCartin Leeston C 94.02 97.04 93.02 284.08 0

David Lewis Rangiora C 95.02 94.02 94.05 283.09 0

Sean Moriarty Culv- Wairau C 92.03 94.05 92.03 278.11 0

Randiv Kulathunga Cashmere C 92.00 93.01 93.01 278.02 0

Taylah Kewish Southbridge C 95.02 87.00 94.01 276.03 0

Robbie Hewitt Seafield C 93.02 87.01 95.01 275.04 0

Wayne Tubb Mt Somers C 92.00 91.03 87.01 270.04 0

NAME CLUB Grade Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Total MB

John Keller Rail East D 95.01 98.05 96.06 289.12 D

Oliver Mitchell Amberley D 95.03 95.04 96.04 286.11 D

Ryan Cornelius Dunsandel D 92.02 95.04 96.04 283.10 D

Riley Twiss Cashmere D 92.01 96.04 95.05 283.10 D

Adam Peterson Leeston D 95.01 92.04 92.00 279.05 0

Reuben Henry RSA D 87.01 94.01 92.03 273.05 0

Abby Calder Ashburton D 94.02 88.01 90.01 272.04 0

Barry Brown Rangiora D 91.01 91.01 89.02 271.04 0

Danielle Moriarty Culv - Waiau D 87.02 90.02 93.00 270.04 0

James Storey Ashburton D 88.00 91.02 89.01 268.03 0



ELLESMERE OPEN SWEEPSTAKES SHOOT 4th July 2021

OPEN TOP TEN SHOOT OFF

Name Club Grade Qual' Total Target 1 Target 2 Total Grand Total
Martin Quigley Hawarden B 298.19 100.04 99.05 199.09 497.28

Katrina Quigley Hawarden A 298.19 100.04 98.05 198.09 496.28

Greg Menzies Ashburton M 296.16 100.05 98.04 198.09 494.25

Darryn Quigley Hawarden M 297.20 98.03 98.06 196.09 493.29

Nigel Farrel Rail East M 295.18 97.05 98.06 195.11 490.29

Conan Griffin Dunsandel M 295.15 96.02 98.06 194.08 489.23

Jesse Henriksen Cashmere M 295.15 95.03 98.07 193.10 488.25

R Sampey Blenheim M 296.19 0.00 296.19

Rachel McLaren Wood M 296.17 0.00 296.17

Jason Henry RSA B 295.17 0.00 295.17

BCD TOP TEN SHOOT OFF 
Name Club Grade Qual' Total Target 1 Target 2 Total Grand Total
Ryan Booth Hororata C 293.19 98.04 98.05 196.09 489.28

John Keller Rail East D 289.12 97.06 96.04 193.10 482.22

Geoff Allan Southbridge B 287.09 98.02 97.03 195.05 482.14

Michaela Smith Coronation C 287.12 96.03 98.05 194.08 481.2

Christina Miller Pleasant Valley B 288.08 97.05 96.01 193.06 481.14

Oliver Mitchell Amberley D 286.11 96.03 98.05 194.08 480.19

Rick Black Nelson B 287.08 95.02 95.02 190.04 477.12

Alister Crossan Clyde B 293.08 0.00 293.08

David Baigent Wakefield B 290.14 0.00 290.14

Eddie Millichamp Mt Somers C 286.04 0.00 286.04


